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From 01/01/13 to 01/31/13

Owner Name / Adddress

ACERO PRECISION

1340 ENTERPRISE DR

RUBINOW JERRY M & LISA FLEHINGER
1524 BRIAN DR

GORHAM JAY W & BARBARA J

1427 GRAND OAK LA

PARK ALAN R & JANICE L

1615 VANCE AVE

LEVY MARK C FITZGERALD MAUREEN P
37 SHERMAN DR

INVERSO LAURA A

58 HARRISON RD E

HCRI PA PROPERTIES HOLDING CO
1615 E BOOT RD

OSHOP BRIAN & ALISON J

1334 JACKSON LA

GUDOWICZ, THOMAS H & JOSEPHINE M
1705 HIBBERD LN

GOSHEN BAPTIST CHURCH

1451 WEST CHESTER PIKE

HANKIN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
300 NEW KENT DR

WILLIAMS JAMES T & DEBORAH J
1524 HIGH MEADOW LA

CIOCCO MARK S

213 SUMMIT HOUSE

DEMPSEY JOHN ANNA CHRISTINA & CHERYL
1129 TAYLOR AVE

FITTING RUSSELL N & BARBARA A
1215 FOXGLOVE LN

GREIM, JAMES & KERRY

202 CHESHIRE CIR

CELIA ANTHONY & JOSEPHINE B

705 SYCAMORE DR

BALLARD VICTOR N & ROSE M

606 THORNCROFT DR

DIEBOLD ANN E

654 HEATHERTON LA

TREETOPS APARTMENTS

100 TREETOPS LANE

EAST GOSHEN TOWNSHIP

1580 PAOLI PK

TRONCELLITI GERALDINE M

62 HARRISON RD E

DONZE RICHARD & KATHLEEN

241 CHESHIRE CIR

O'BRIEN JAMES F X & SHARON R

309 APPLEBROOK DRIVE

WITHINGTON PAUL & KATHLEEN

1531 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE

Description / Tax ID

Building:
.0000

04 -0169

Building:
04P-0031.
Building:
.0000

03H-0060

Building:
.01A0
Building:
.2200
Building:
.0000
Building:
.0200
Building:
.0000

02 -0058

02 -0020

06 -1870

04 -0085

01M-0020

Building:
.0000
Building:
06 -0106.
Building:
.0000

04 -0677

04 -0076

Building:
.0000

04K-0106

Building:
.13C0
Building:
.0900
Building:
02J-0092.
Building:
.0000

06 -1522

02 -0048

06C-0112

Building:
.0000

03H-0114

Building:
.4200

04 -0132

Building:
.0000
Building:
.0000
Building:
04 -0077.
Building:
.0000

01R-0110

06 -0104

06 -1874

Building:
.0000
Building:
.0000

06C-0108

04 -0614

Building:
.0000

02J-0007

Commercial Alteration
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

Re-Roofing

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
Residing

Re-Roofing

Commercial Re-Roofing
Finished Basement
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
Commercial Alteration
000E

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
Re-Decking

0000

Re-Roofing

Building Addition
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
Commercial HVAC system
Commercial Alteration
010E

HVAC system
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

Finished Basement

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

7,580
10,000
32,793

6,990

7,700

5,000

8,500
50,000
20,000
11,422

5,300
19,920

2,000
24,900

6,500
10,000
15,000

4,350
60,000

9,132

2,000
10,000

15,000
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01/25/13
01/28/13
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01/29/13
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01/30/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/02/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/08/13
01/08/13
01/08/13
01/10/13
01/11/13
01/16/13
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01/23/13

01/23/13

02/04/13

Owner Name / Adddress

SCOTTOLINE GARY A & CARY B
637 THORNCROFT DR

HLIS JOHN J & MARIANGELA
1322 ROBYNWOOD LA

CAREY FRANCIS J & KATHLEEN M
1513 ALISON DR

DIGREGORIO MARY ELLEN

1421 LINDEN LA

RIVITUSO LOUIS F & KATHLEEN
709 PEACH TREE DR

Monthly Permit Log
From 01/01/13 to 01/31/13

Description

/ Tax ID

Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

04 -0132.07J30

Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

03 -0099.0000

Building: Re-Roofing

04P-0052.0000

Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

03H-0103.0000

Building: HVAC system

04 -0517.0000

BFS RETAIL & COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC Building: Commercial Alteration

1305 WEST CHESTER PK
HOME PROPERTIES WATERVIEW LLC
2 WATERVIEW DR

06 -0063.0000

Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

06G-0040.0000

OLVER CLYDE G & CAROL TREXLER-OLVER Building: HVAC system

1420 MILL CREEK DR

HANSLER MARK W & ELIZABETH S
616 THORNCROFT DR

VANGIERI LOUIS C

402 EVEREST CIR

DEMASKEY MIKLE K

1644 BOW TREE DR

MOORE, DOROTHY A

214 SUMMIT HOUSE

LYMAN JO ANN TRU ETAL & PAUL L
1300 ROBYNWOOD LA

HOSKING ROBERT L & VALENTINA
1149 NEWBURY LA

PARO JOHN A & SOPHIE D

354 APPLEBROOK DR

NEITZ BRIAN & JENNIFER

2631 EAGLE ROAD

YINGLING ELAYNE J

680 HEATHERTON LA

WALTER ROBERT J & DARLENE F
1322 STRASBURG RD

LATIMER ELEANOR T

426 SUMMIT HOUSE

MCKENNA JOHN J & MARION L
1229 HIGHGATE RD

SCHLENKER, JACOB M

103 WESTTOWN CIRCLE
PALENCIK, JARED

535 SUMMIT HOUSE

RYAN JAMES T & MARIANNE C
1722 YARDLEY DR

WEBER, NATHAN A & CLARE M
330 SUMMIT HOUSE

RALEY J FRANK & J FRANK JR
511 EATON WAY

03 -0031.0000

Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

04 -0132.3300
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1659.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04L-0108.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1522.14C0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0077.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0294.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04 -0089.04P0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0665.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0136.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0027.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1524.26K0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0013.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06F-0102.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1525.35F0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0392.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1523.30P0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02N-0332.0000

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

PAGE

2

15,276

2,275

12,312

13,000

9,800

12,332

16,000




Report Date  02/04/13 Monthly Permit Log PAGE 3
From 01/01/13 to 01/31/13

Permit# Date Owner Name / Adddress Description / Tax ID Value
R13017 01/28/13 LIDDY DENIS J & JOANNE Y RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
403 SCOFIELD LA 040Q-0067.0000
495,437

Total Number of Permits : 51
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